Zena Kitchen
Lebanese Cuisine & Shisha

Drinks

www.zenakitchen.com

OO



Tempranillo Spain 4.50
Medium- to full-bodied, with red fruit characteristics.

Shiraz Australia 4.95
Good quality, well balanced red wine from
Australia with good fruit concentration.

Merlot Chile 5.20
Soft and smooth with notes of red and black cherries.

Malbec Argentina 5.50
Fragrant aromas of cherry, blackberry and cassis

with notes of spice. Well balanced on the palate

with flavours of raspberry, apple and cinnamon.

Chateau Ksara Cuvee de Printemps Lebanon

A delightfully rounded, light-to-medium bodied, summer
red wine with an aromatic nose of violets and ripe

fruits with round, supple, and mellow tannins.

Zinfandel Blush USA 5.50
Delicious Californian Rosé with summer fruits
and a hint of sweetness on the finish.

Pinot Grigio Rosé /taly 5.50
An elegant bouquet with intense notes of acacia

flowers. Dry, soft and well balanced with a rounded

full bodied structure.

14.95

15.50

16.50

17.50

27.50

17.50

17.50



Escapada Branco Spain

Light, fresh and crisp with notes of white pear, blossom,
melon, lemon sherbets and lemon bon-bons.

Pinot Grigio taly

A distinctive fruity bouquet and a full bodied,

well balanced flavour.

Sauvignon Blanc France

Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry with an attractive
herbaceous edge. A pronounced palate of gooseberry
and citrus fruit, a refreshing finish.

Chardonnay France

Full and rich Chardonnay displaying a broad, rich
palate of custard apple with a nice splash of
lemon zest, finishing off-dry and soft.

Blanc De L'observatoire, Chateau Ksara Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

This wine seduces with its finesse, elegance and floral
aroma. On the palate, it is soft, fresh and long lasting.

Baby Prosecco /taly

Prosecco DOC /taly
Fine fragrance of wisteria and acacia flowers.
Delicate, slightly smooth and particularly fruity.

Champagne France

An excellent non-vintage, with a fine mousse of tiny
bubbles and generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on
the palate, being well structured with a good balance.

4.50

4.95

5.20

5.50

7.50

14.95

15.50

16.50

17.50

27.50

19.50

35.50



DAQUIRI
Strawberry, Rum, lime and sugar:
frozen or straight up.

MOJITO
Lime, Rum, Mint.

PINA COLADA
Rum, malibu, pineapple juice,
coconut milk, hint of vanilla

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion puree, shot of Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange and cranberry juice

WOO WOO
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda water.

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
Elderflower liquor, Prosecco and Elderflower syrup

NORTHERN LIGHTS
Lime vodka, limoncello, sourz, raspberry
rubicon blueberry and raspberry energy

SIDECAR
Courvoisier, triple sec, lemon

DAISY
Beefeater blood orange, crushed blueberries
and raspberries, fresh lemon, sugar, grenadine



PASSION BOMB!
passion fruit, lime, orange

KIWI MOJITO
Kiwi, lemon, mint leaves, honey, soda water

PEACH BELLINI
Peach, appletiser, simple syrup, lime juice

VIRGIN PINA COLADA
Coconut milk, cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup, vanilla

REFRESHING ORANGE & MINT
Orange juice, lemon juice, mint leaves,
orange, simple syrup, soda water

MANGO LEMON MARGARITA
Mango, lemon juice, lime juice,
simple syrup, soda water, mint leaves

SUMMER CUP SPRITZ
peach, grapes, strawberry, raspberry,
cucumber, orange, apple & soda water.

FLAT WHITE MARGARITA
Bailey's, vodka, espresso

ESPRESSITO
Bailey's, espresso, mint, sugar

CHOCOLATE MARTINI
Tia Maria, chocolate liqueur, vodka, chocolate.

IRISH AFFOGATO
Irish whiskey, Baileys Irish cream, coffee ice cream,
cold-brew coffee! whipped cream, chocolate.



JACK DANIELS
JAMESON

BLACK LABEL
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SMIRNOFF VODKA
GREY GOOSE
GORDONS

GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
PINK GIN
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY

BAILEYS

PEACH SCHNAPPS
JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD

MADRI
STAROPRAMEN
CORONA
STELLA
GUINNESS

BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER
BULMERS RED BERRY CIDER

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

2.95
2.95
2.95
295

2.95
2.95

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

4.95
4.95



Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero

Fanta
Sprite

Appletiser
Lime & Soda
Ginger Beer
Fruit Juice

| WW\

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
San Pellegrino (Limonata, Blood Orange) 2.95
J20 (Apple & Mango, Passion fruit & Orange) 2.95

2.95
2.20
2.95
2.95

(Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, mango)
Freshly squeezed (Orange, apple, lemon)  3.50

Ayran (Yogurt Drink) glass 2.20
jug 3.95

Mineral Water still/ Sparkling Large 4.40
Small 2.20

Milk Shakes 4.75

Ferraro Rocher, Kinder Bueno, Oreo,
Lotus Biscoff, Strawberry, Banana

Coffee

Espresso 2.20
Americano 2.50
Latte 2.80
Cappuccino yX:o)
Hot Chocolate 2.95
Iced Coffee 2.95
Vanilla, caramel

Mocha 2.95

e

(pot only)

Lebanese Tea
With pine nuts

English Tea
Moroccan Tea
Green Tea
Ginger & lemongrass
Chamomile Tea

4.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

Discretionary 10% service charge for groups of up to 6 people.
Compulsory 10% service charge for groups of 7 or more.



