



Zena Kitchen

Lebanese Cuisine & Shisha

Drinks

www.zenakitchen.com





Red Wine	175ml Glass	750ml Bottle
Tempranillo <i>Spain</i> Medium- to full-bodied, with red fruit characteristics.	4.50	14.95
Shiraz Australia Good quality, well balanced red wine from Australia with good fruit concentration.	4.95	15.50
Merlot <i>Chile</i> Soft and smooth with notes of red and black cherries.	5.20	16.50
Malbec Argentina Fragrant aromas of cherry, blackberry and cassis with notes of spice. Well balanced on the palate with flavours of raspberry, apple and cinnamon.	5.50	17.50
Chateau Ksara Cuvee de Printemps Lebanon A delightfully rounded, light-to-medium bodied, summe red wine with an aromatic nose of violets and ripe fruits with round, supple, and mellow tannins.	er	27.50

Rosé Wine	175ml Glass	750ml Bottle
Zinfandel Blush <i>USA</i> Delicious Californian Rosé with summer fruits and a hint of sweetness on the finish.	5.50	17.50
Pinot Grigio Rosé <i>Italy</i> An elegant bouquet with intense notes of acacia flowers. Dry, soft and well balanced with a rounded full bodied structure.	5.50	17.50

White Wine	175ml Glass	750ml Bottle
Escapada Branco <i>Spain</i> Light, fresh and crisp with notes of white pear, blossom, melon, lemon sherbets and lemon bon-bons.	4.50	14.95
Pinot Grigio <i>taly</i> A distinctive fruity bouquet and a full bodied, well balanced flavour.	4.95	15.50
Sauvignon Blanc <i>France</i> Aromas of grapefruit and gooseberry with an attractive herbaceous edge. A pronounced palate of gooseberry and citrus fruit, a refreshing finish.	5.20	16.50
Chardonnay France Full and rich Chardonnay displaying a broad, rich palate of custard apple with a nice splash of lemon zest, finishing off-dry and soft.	5.50	17.50
Blanc De L'observatoire, Château Ksara Bekaa Vall This wine seduces with its finesse, elegance and floral aroma. On the palate, it is soft, fresh and long lasting.	ey, Lebanon	27.50

Champage & Sparkling	200ml Bottle
Baby Prosecco Italy	7.50
Prosecco DOC Italy Fine fragrance of wisteria and acacia flowers. Delicate, slightly smooth and particularly fruity.	19.50
Champagne France An excellent non-vintage, with a fine mousse of tiny bubbles and generous apple fruit & yeasty flavours on the palate, being well structured with a good balance.	35.50



DAQUIRI

Strawberry, Rum, lime and sugar: frozen or straight up.

MOJITO

Lime, Rum, Mint.

PINA COLADA

Rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut milk, hint of vanilla

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion puree, shot of Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange and cranberry juice

woo woo

Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco and soda water.

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Elderflower liquor, Prosecco and Elderflower syrup

NORTHERN LIGHTS

Lime vodka, limoncello, sourz, raspberry rubicon blueberry and raspberry energy

SIDECAR

Courvoisier, triple sec, lemon

DAISY

Beefeater blood orange, crushed blueberries and raspberries, fresh lemon, sugar, grenadine

7.50



PASSION BOMB!

passion fruit, lime, orange

KIWI MOJITO

Kiwi, lemon, mint leaves, honey, soda water

PEACH BELLINI

Peach, appletiser, simple syrup, lime juice

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Coconut milk, cream, pineapple juice, simple syrup, vanilla

REFRESHING ORANGE & MINT

Orange juice, lemon juice, mint leaves, orange, simple syrup, soda water

MANGO LEMON MARGARITA

Mango, lemon juice, lime juice, simple syrup, soda water, mint leaves

SUMMER CUP SPRITZ

peach, grapes, strawberry, raspberry, cucumber, orange, apple & soda water.

5.95

Dessert Cocktails

FLAT WHITE MARGARITA

Bailey's, vodka, espresso

ESPRESSITO

Bailey's, espresso, mint, sugar

CHOCOLATE MARTINI

Tia Maria, chocolate liqueur, vodka, chocolate.

IRISH AFFOGATO

Irish whiskey, Baileys Irish cream, coffee ice cream, cold-brew coffee! whipped cream, chocolate.

Spirits	25ml	50ml
JACK DANIELS	3.50	4.50
JAMESON	3.50	4.50
BLACK LABEL	3.50	4.50
BACARDI	3.50	4.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN	3.50	4.50
SMIRNOFF VODKA	3.50	4.50
GREY GOOSE	3.50	4.50
GORDONS	3.50	4.50
GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	3.50	4.50
PINK GIN	3.50	4.50
COURVOISIER	3.50	4.50
HENNESSY	3.50	4.50
BAILEYS	3.50	4.50
PEACH SCHNAPPS	3.50	4.50
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	3.50	4.50
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	3.50	4.50
Beer	½ Pint	Pint
MADRI	2.95	4.95
STAROPRAMEN	2.95	4.95
CORONA	2.95	4.95
STELLA	2.95	4.95
GUINNESS		4.95
Cider	½ Pint	Pint
BULMERS ORIGINAL CIDER	2.95	4.95
BULMERS RED BERRY CIDER	2.95	4.95

Soft Drinks

Coke	2.95
Diet Coke	2.95
Coke Zero	2.95
Fanta	2.95
Sprite	2.95
San Pellegrino (Limonata, Blood Orange)	2.95
J20 (Apple & Mango, Passion fruit & Orange)	2.95
Appletiser	2.95
Lime & Soda	2.20
Ginger Beer	2.95
Fruit Juice	2.95
(Orange, apple, pineapple, cranberry, mango)	
Freshly squeezed (Orange, apple, lemon)	3.50
Ayran (Yogurt Drink) glass	2.20
jug	3.95
Mineral Water Still/ Sparkling Large	
Smal	2.20
Milk Shakes	4.75

Ferraro Rocher, Kinder Bueno, Oreo, Lotus Biscoff, Strawberry, Banana

\mathcal{L}_{00}		, 19	
Espresso	2.20	(pot only)	
Americano	2.50	Lebanese Tea	4.50
Latte	2.80	With pine nuts	
Cappuccino	2.80	English Tea	3.50
Hot Chocolate	2.95	Moroccan Tea	3.50
Iced Coffee	2.95	Green Tea	3.50
Vanilla, caramel		Ginger & lemongrass	3.50
Mocha	2.95	Chamomile Tea	3.50